
PRATAP PUBLIC SCHOOL , PANIPAT 

LIST OF BOOKS FOR THE SESSION 2020-2021 

CLASS – I 

 1. The English Coach Course book 1       Blue Print Education 

 2. Vatika           Bharti Bhawan  

3. New Junior Maths -1         Bharti Bhawan 

 4. I am an Artist 1          Kirti Publications  

5. Pathfinder Cursive Writing -1       Path finder  

6. Saral Hindi Sulekh -1         Som Sudha Prakashan 

 7. My Grammar Time         Bharti Bhawan 

8. The World we live In – I       Sunbeam 

9. Junior Knowledge        Bharti Bhawan 

10. Cyber Kids I         Brainwave Informatics 

11. Bright Hearts         Benita Sen 

12. Vyakaran Bharti  I        Bharti Bhawan 

 

CLASS – II 

 

 1. The English Coach Course book 2       Blue Print Education  

2. My Grammar Time         Bharti Bhawan 

 3. Vatika           Bharti Bhawan 

 4. Prakhar Hindi Vyakaran -2        Srijan  

5. New Junior Maths         Bharti Bhawan  

6. The World We Live In – 2                  Sunbeam  

7. I am an Artist -2          Kirti Publications 

 8. Learning Cursive Strokes - 1        Sunbeam  



9. Saral Hindi Sulekh -2         Som Sudha Prakashan 

10. Junior Knowledge        Bharti Bhawan 

11. Cyber Kids I         Brainwave Informatics 

12. Bright Hearts         Benita Sen 

 

Class III 

 

1. The English Coach Course book 3       Blue Print Education  

2. My Grammar Time -3         Bharti Bhawan  

3. Vatika           Bharti Bhawan  

4. Prakhar Hindi Vyakaran -3        Srijan  

 5. New Junior Maths -3         Bharti Bhawan 

 6. Science Booster -3         Srijan  

7. Vibrant World – 3         Srijan  

8. G.K Planet -3          PMP  

9. I am an Artist -3          Kirti Publications  

10.My Beautiful World -3         Future Smart Education 

 11. Learning Cursive Strokes – 1       Sunbeam  

12. Saral Hindi Sulekh -2         Som Sudha Prakashan 

 

Class IV 

 

1. The English Coach Course book 4       Blue Print Education  

2. My G.T.           B.B.  

3. Vatika                         Bharti Bhawan 

 4. Prakhar Hindi Vyakaran -4                  Srijan 

 5. New Junior Maths -4         Bharti Bhawan  



6. Science Booster -4                             Srijan 

7. Vibrant World – 4         Srijan 

8. G.K Planet -4          PMP  

9. Aesthetic Art -4          Kirti Publications 

 10.My Beautiful World -4        Future Smart Education  

11. Learning Cursive Strokes - 3       Sunbeam  

12. Saral Hindi Sulekh -4         Som Sudha Prakash 

 

Class V 

 

1. The English Coach Course book 5       Blue Print Education 

2. My Grammar Time           B.B. 

3. Vatika           Bharti Bhawan 

4. Prakhar Hindi Vyakaran -5        Srijan 

5. New Junior Maths -5         Bharti Bhawan 

6. Science Booster – 5         Srijan 

7. Vibrant World – 5         Srijan 

8. G.K Planet -5          PMP 

9. I am an Artist          Kirti Publications 

10. My Beautiful World -5        Future Smart Education 

11. Learning Cursive Strokes - 4       Sunbeam 

12. Saral Hindi Sulekh -5         Som Sudha Prakashan 

13. Sanskrit Kalanidhi ( Praveshika )      Sunbeam 

 



Class VI 

 

ENGLISH 

1. A Pact with the Sun: Supplementary Reader in English for Class VI  NCERT 

2. Honeysuckle:Textbook in English for Class VI      NCERT 

3. BBC 

HINDI 

1. Vat Vriksh           Harbour Press 

2. Main aur Mera Vyakaran         New Saraswati 

3. Chhavi Sulekh Mala :VI         Good Luck 

MATHS 

1. Maths Sight          Indianica Learning 

SCIENCE  

1. Science : Textbook for Class VI        NCERT 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

1. Social Science : Our Pasts – 1 ( Textbook in History for Class VI )   NCERT 

2. Social Science : Social & Political Life - 1      NCERT 

3. Social Science : The Earth Our Habitat ( Geography)     NCERT 

PUNJABI 

1. Nikiyan Kaniyan-1                  Evergreen Publications 

2. Punjabi Vyakaran ate Lekh Rachna – 2             Evergreen Publications 

SANSKRIT 

1. Nai Deep Manika          New Saraswati House 

MORAL SCIENCE 

1. My Dream Book Level 1                     Future Smart Education 

G.K 



1. Ask Me -6           Sunbeam 

DRAWING 

1. I am an Artist                     Kirti Publications 

 

 

 

 

Class VII 

 

ENGLISH 

1. An Alien Hand : Supplementary Reader in English for Class VII   NCERT 

2. Honeycomd : Textbook in English for Class VII      NCERT 

3. BBC 

HINDI 

1. Vat Vriksh           Harbour Press 

2. Main aur Mera Vyakaran         New Saraswati 

3. Chhavi Sulekh Mala :VII         Good Luck 

MATHS 

1. Maths Sight          Indiannica Learning 

SCIENCE 

1. Science : Textbook for Class VII        NCERT 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

1. Social Science : Our Pasts – II ( Textbook in History for Class VII )   NCERT 

2. Social Science : Social & Political Life - II      NCERT 

3. Social Science : Our Environment( Geography for Class VII )    NCERT 

PUNJABI 

1. Nikiyan Kaniyan- II          Evergreen Publications 



2. Punjabi Vyakaran ate Lekh Rachna – 3                 Evergreen Publications 

 

SANSKRIT 

1. Nai Deep Manika          New Saraswati House 

MORAL SCIENCE 

1. My Dream Book Level 2         Future Smart Education 

G.K: . 

Ask Me - 7           Sunbeam 

DRAWING 

1. I am an Artist         Kirti Publications 

 

Class VIII 

 

ENGLISH 

1. It so happened…: Supplementary Reader in English for Class VIII   NCERT 

2. Honeydew: Textbook in English for Class VIII      NCERT 

3. BBC 

HINDI 

1. Vat Vriksh           Harbour Press 

2. Main aur Mera Vyakaran                   New Saraswati 

MATHS 

1. Maths Sight          Indiannica Learning 

SCIENCE 

1. Science : Textbook for Class VIII        NCERT 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

1. Social Science : Our Pasts – III ( Textbook in History for Class VIII )   NCERT 



2. Social Science : Social & Political Life - III      NCERT 

3. Social Science : Resources And Development ( Geography for Class VIII )  NCERT 

PUNJABI 

1. Nikiyan Kaniyan -III          Evergreen Publications 

2. Punjabi Vyakaran ate Lekh Rachna – III       Evergreen Publications 

 

SANSKRIT 

1. Nai Deep Manika          New Saraswati House 

MORAL SCIENCE 

1. My Dream Book Level 3         Future Smart Education 

G.K 

1. Ask Me -8           Sunbeam 

DRAWING 

1. I am an Artist         Kirti Publications 


